
16/11/2011

JST15 3"

NO. Description Code Number Materials Notes,Standards Q'TY

JST15(01) Strainer 107501 SUS 304 1

JST15(01-2) Bottom plate 107501-2 FC 200 1

JST15(02) Suction cover 107502 FC 200 1

JST15(03) Nut 300803 SUS 304 M14 1

JST15(04) Washer 300804 SUS 304 M14 1

JST15(05) Impeller 301505 FCD 400 50HZ 1

JST15(05) Impeller 30150510 FCD 400 60HZ 1

JST15(06) Key 300806 SUS 304 4*4*12 1

JST15(07) Pump housing 115007 FC 200 1

JST15(08) Cover of oil chamber 107508 FC 200 1

JST15(09) Lip seal 107509 NBR TC 20*38*7 1

JST15(11) Plugs(08)&(26) 104011 SUS 304 M6*8 2

JST15(13) Mechanical seal 107513/10751301 CAR/SIC ￠20 2

JST15(14) Bearing (bottom) 107514 6304LLB 1

JST15(16) Motor casing 301516 SUS 304 2t*￠140*185 1

JST15(17) Rotor shaft 301517 SUS 304 75*90 1

JST15(18) Stator 301518 ￠140*75*90 1

JST15(20) Bearing (up) 107520 6203LLB 1

JST15(23) Overload protector 301523 KA311-DPWL78(DV) 1

JST15(23) Overload protector 230005 KA313-GQXL104 1

JST15(26) Upper cover 300826 FC 200 1

JST15(27) Cable gland 101027 NYLON+FG 1

JST15(28) Rubber sleeve 300828 NBR 1

JST15(31) Cable   300831 H07RNF 1.5*4*10M 1

JST15(32) Cable Clamps 320002 SUS 316+NBR 1

JST15(34) Handle 10403401 SUS 304+NBR 1

JST15(38) Discharge outlet         107538L PP 3"  1

JST15(02-1) Oring 107516-1 NBR ￠122*2.2 1

JST15(07-1) Oring 107516-1 NBR ￠122*2.2 1

JST15(08-1) Oring 300808-1 NBR ￠79*2 1

JST15(26-1) Oring 107516-1 NBR ￠122*2.2 1

JST15(27-1) Packing 101027-1 NBR 1

JST15(50-01-2) Screw 101050-21A SUS 304 M5*20   3

JST15(50-02) Screw 104050-21A SUS 304 M5*15   3

JST15(50-08) Screw 104050-34 SUS 304 M6*12   3

JST15(50-23) Screw 107550-23 SUS 304 M4*12   2

JST15(50-26) Screw 301550-26 SUS 304 M8*220   4

JST15(50-27) Screw 101050-21A SUS 304 M5*20   2

JST15(50-31E) Screw 101050-31E ST M4*6    1

JST15(50-32) Screw 104050-32 SUS 304 M4*8    1

JST15(50-34) Screw 104050-34 SUS 304 M6*12    2

PARTS FOR MODELS:


